## STATEMENT OF AUTHENTICITY

I, the undersigned, Siti Fatimah SRN 1601240798, declare that this undergraduate thesis is my original work, gathered and utilized specially to fulfil the purposes and objectives of this study, and has not been previously submitted to any other university for any degree or other purposes. I also declare that the publications cited in this work have been properly acknowledged. If someday, it is proven otherwise, I understand that my degree will be revoked.

Banjarmasin, Februari 11<sup>th</sup> 2023 The Writer

Siti Fatimah

## **APPROVAL**

Tittle : A Content Analysis On The Webinars Of

Applaying Digital Storyt Telling For Teaching

English

Name : Siti Fatimah SRN : 1601240798

Faculty : Tarbiyah and Teacher Training

Program : Undergraduate Study (S-1)

Department : English Education Department

Academic Year : 2022/2023

Place/Date of Birth : Kotabaru, 16 Mei 1998

Address : Jln. Bima Atas RT. 08 RW. 01 Desa Baharu

Selatan, Kec. Pulau Laut Utara, Kab. Kotabaru

After being checked and revised, the thesis has been approved to be examined in front of the board of Examiners of Faculty of Tarbiyah and Teacher Training UIN Antasari Banjarmasin.

BanjarmasinFebruary 11<sup>st</sup> 2023 Advisor

Afffah Linda Sari. M.Pd NIP. 198711102015032004

Acknowledged by Head of English Education Department Faculty of Tarbiyah and Teacher Training UIN Antasari Banjarmasin,

Afifah Linda Sari, M.Pd NIP. 198711102015032004

## **VALIDATION**

Tittle : A Content Analysis On The Webinars Of Applaying Digital Storyt Telling For Teaching English

Name Siti Fatimah SRN 1601240798 has been examined by the board of thesis examiners of Faculty of Tarbiyah and Teacher Training UIN Antasari Banjarmasin.

Day : Wednesday

Date : July 5<sup>th</sup> 2023

Score : 78 (B<sup>+</sup>)

Dean Faculty of Tarbiyah and Teacher Training UIN Antasari Banjarmasin

UNDE H. Hamdan, M. Pd

## THE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:

Name	Signature
Afifah Linda Sari, M.Pd (Chairperson)	John
2. Fajrianor, M.Pd (Member)	
3. Hidayah Nor, M.Pd (Member)	His